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YemnioHaT U-21
2018/19 14-in Typ, MaTy N84

CyboTa, 03.11.2018, 14:00, "JitaBa", Montasa. 9°C. nagayi: 200

«J1bBiB» J1bBIB

Opy3b boroaH
laBpyLwko IeaH (K)
CaBoLwuko OnekcaHap
HaueHko CemeH
Binun Bacunb
Manesiy [ni6
CabiHo

IBaHOYKO HOpii
MuknTuH BiTanin
BuyixkaHiH AHOpin
MeTpoB Ceprin

3anacHi

10
3
5
9
2
25

[axHoBCbKWI BiTanin
Mepsepnes OnekcaHap
Tennun BiTanin-AMuTpo
Kncnenko Ceprin

binnn PomaH
Maxapawsini Jlyka

TpeHep
naHcbKuin PomaH

ApbiTp:

PomaHtok AHacTacis
AcucCTeHT 1:

pywko CeiT/iaHa
ACUCTEHT 2:

lNeTpoBa IpuHa

4-v apbiTp:

Tenbbyx Jliogmunna
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
JIncenyyk Ceprin

2:3

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Bopckna» lMonTaBa

31
49
16
34
45
37
27
47
41
24
18

PizHUK OMnTpoO
KaHe 16paxim
Masyp Mupocnas
lNopranse AHOpo
MesibHU4YYK Makcum
KagumsaH Neram
YenagiH Aptem
binun Aptem
Ko3upeHko Hpin
Mucuk Map'saH
Opaptok Bonogumup (K)

3anacHi

98
43
48
38
32
53
35

Conobyyk KoCcTaHTUH
YepTKoEB IHan
Tapagyna deHuc
3anues JleoHin,

Jlvura Oner

KyuLeHko €rop
anaTa JeHuc

TpeHep
Omenbyyk OnekcaHap
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2018/19, 14-n Typ, MaTy Ne84

CyboTa, 03.11.2018, 14:00, "JitaBa", NMonTtasa. 9°C. nagadi: 200

. . 2:
«J1bBIB» JIbBIB 3 «Bopckna» lMonTasa
20" @ 34 liopraga3se AHApPO
11 MuknTuKH BiTanin 25"
7 BuyixaHin Angpin - @ 39'
39 31 Pi3HuK OMunTpO
, 34 lopragse AHOpo
46 N 48 Tapagyaa [leHnc
22 MeTpos Ceprin ,
9 Kncnenko Ceprin i 46
23 IaHO4KO HOpin 56'
15 Manesiy ni6 58'
17 binun Bacunb ,
2 binnn PomaH N 63
19 CabiHo ,
5 Tenaun BiTanin-OMmnutpo N 63
\ 49 KaHe Ibpaxim
65 i 43 YepTKOEB IHan
65' @ 48 Tapanyna IeHuc
67' 45 MesibHM4yK Makcum
\ 41 Ko3upeHko Hpin
75 N 32 Jlura Oner
7 BudixkaHiH AHZpin ,
10 JaxHoBCbKMIA BiTanin N 73
10 [axHoBCbKUIA BiTanin ® 79'
15 Manesiy 'ni6 .
3 MepnBenes OnekcaHap N 82
82' ) 27 YenapiH ApTem
84' 32 Jlura Oner
, 37 KagnmsaH Neram
90 N 38 3anues JleoHin
10 JaxHOBCbKW BiTanin 90'
\ 27 Yensagin Aptem
90+5 N 35 ManaTta eHunc
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
& ron XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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